Apr 24 2024 (11:46) India Rail Info

Shri Mata Vaishno Devi Katra - Bilaspur Special/08892x - Exp - SECR

GWL/Gwalior Junction to BSP/Bilaspur Junction
18h Om - 826 km - 9 halts - Departs Mon

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 SVDK |SMVD Katra 11:00 0 | 0 49 |814 |NR
2 |UHP |Udhampur 11:30 11:35 5m |0 |1 25 |53 NR
3 AT Jammu Tawi 12:35 12:45 10m |0 |1 78 54 (344 |NR
4 PTK Pathankot Junction 14:35 14:40 5m |0 1 177 |56 |330 |[NR
5 |JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction |16:45 16:50 5m |0 |1 294 |48 (236 |NR
6 LDH  |Ludhiana junction 17:55 18:15 20m (3 |1 346 |57 |257 |NR
7 UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction 20:15 20:20 5m [0 |1 460 |50 (273 |NR
8 |TKD |Tuglakabad 017:00 07:05 5m |0 (2 |677 |66 |216 |NR
9 |AGC |Agra Cantt. 03:45 03:50 5m |0 (2 854 |83 (167 |[NCR
10 |GWL |Gwalior junction 05:15 05:20 5m |0 |2 972 |78 |212 |[NCR
11 |VGL) |VGL JhansiJunction 06:35 06:45 10m [0 |2 [1069 [47 (258 |NCR
12 |MAKR |Bina Malkhedi Junction |10:00 10:02 2m |0 |2 1222 |67 |423 |WCR
13 |SGO |Saugor 11:05 11:10 5m |0 |2 1292 |66 |513 [WCR
14 |DMO |Damoh 12:20 12:22 2m |0 (2 [1369 |41 366 |WCR
15 |KMZ |[Katni Murwara 15:00 15:10 10m |0 |2 |1479 |43 |381 |WCR
16 |UMR [Umaria 16:31 16:33 2m |0 |2 [1537 |50 |468 |SECR
17 (SDL  [Shahdol 17:53 17:55 2m |0 |2 |1605 |24 |467 |SECR
18 |APR |Anuppur Junction 19:35 19:40 5m |0 |2 1645 |50 433 |SECR
19 |PND |Pendra Road 20:40 20:42 2m (0 |2 1696 (39 |618 |SECR
20 |BSP |Bilaspur junction 23:20 0 |2 1798 |- SECR

Apr 24 2024 (11:46) https://indiarailinfo.com




